TONN-8 Trend Open Network Node Data Sheet TA201413 Issue 7, 17-Nov-2020. Applies to v4.9 1
Data Sheet
TONN-8
Trend Open Network Node
TONN-8 Trend Open Network Node
Description
The TONN8 is a Trend network device that enables a Trend
system to interface with a wide range of 3rd party systems.

is included with the unit.
Configuration of TONN8 is described in the TONN8 Configuration Manual (TE201415).
ORDER CODES
For Niagara analytics order codes see the see the Analytics Data Sheet - TA201430. For Niagara e-signature order codes see the
E-Signature Data Sheet - TA201432.
TONN8
TONN-8100-24 TONN8 with 100 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-8250-24 TONN8 with 250 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-8500-24 TONN8 with 500 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-81250-24 TONN8 with 1250 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-85000-24 TONN8 with 5000 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-810000-24 TONN8 with 10000 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-W02-8100-24 TONN8 with WiFi module Zone 2, 100 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-W02-8250-24 TONN8 with WiFi module Zone 2, 250 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-W02-8500-24 TONN8 with WiFi module Zone 2, 500 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-W02-81250-24 TONN8 with WiFi module Zone 2, 1250 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-W02-85000-24 TONN8 with WiFi module Zone 2, 5000 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update agreement.
TONN-W02-810000-24 TONN8 with WiFi module Zone 2, 10000 Proxy Points license and 1 year software update
agreement.
Warning: Contains no serviceable parts.
Opening the unit exposes hazardous voltages.
TONN-8 Trend Open Network Node Data Sheet TA201413 Issue 7, 17-Nov-2020. Applies to v4.9 7